Kugelschreiber "Luca"

Art-Nr.: 0011187

Produkt-Informationen
ProduktgroRle

Material

Mindestmenge

Menge pro Karton
Herkunftsland
Zolltarifnummer

Stiickzahl in Unterverpackung
MaRe Exportkarton
Bruttogewicht Exportkarton

Werbeanbringungen
Tampondruck
Lasergravur

@1 x13,7cm
empty

1

500

CN

96081092

50
32x26,5x15cm
8,5kg

1-5¢
Gravur

Produkt-Farben
grin

schwarz

weild

burgundrot
dunkelblau
graphit

wannéin
werpe

r .
technik

HEN EE

WNNciR
werpe

technik
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